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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

186531 Pumper 5,50

312583 Scarlet Pimple 8,50

241134 Go Jonny Go 2,55

887726 Do The Dango 23,00

756874 Food For Thought 13,00

232562 Jilly Beans Bananas 2,75

463152 Honour Role 10,00

334536 Stus On Fire 7,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

276122 Dishy Mishi 4,30

472863 Thunderer 8,00

256717 Hello Sailor 4,00

347637 Wiggy 9,00

887777 Sees The Moment 23,00

732665 Fat Sam 6,50

115511 Fly Catcher 3,50

415216 Casanova 5,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

144516 Camera Shy 5,00

772556 Bolshoi 11,00

165444 Moon Rider 2,50

164724 Gothyk 9,00

587787 Funky Monkey 6,00

247541 Tears For Fears 7,50

634571 Typhoon Terry 3,75

886888 Sunshine 26,00

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

233135 Kryptonite 4,00

612526 Oggy 3,00

551245 Tree Top 6,50

251345 Handsome Jack 4,50

888875 Dawns Delight 23,00

438357 Lord Grey 8,00

877474 Beckmans Lady 10,00

561275 Squeaky Clean 5,50

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

331425 Juicy Lucy 2,75

552861 Go Getter 7,50

678887 Plume Dog 17,00

316434 Revved Up 3,75

818285 Wotherham Wonder 9,00

233561 Cobblestones 5,00

781475 Happiness 6,00

572877 Wizard 11,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

735746 Crash Test Dummy 7,50

244351 Inbetweener 5,00

457621 Hardly Useless 9,00

786183 Batted Birch 6,00

331324 Brahny 2,85

531127 The Great Pumpkin 11,00

884887 Sliding Tackle 17,00

613145 Big H 3,55

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

316624 Sharp Razor 7,00

277647 Total Eclipse 10,00

388657 Breath Of Wind 29,00

735667 On The Edge 8,50

553622 Buna 6,00

553154 Nailed It 2,40

236126 Betabob 4,50

526536 Hi Ho Silver Lining 4,50

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

178433 French Made 7,50

688841 Iron Dog 26,00

357426 Big Dont Argue 9,00

657668 Cuban Heels 13,00

666766 Dog Of War 6,00

756551 Loop Lou 11,00

723216 Empires 1,90

215142 Flower Child 3,55

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

382317 Dimebags Dean 6,50

888784 Grass Cutter 29,00

463113 Billy Bob 4,00

485142 Teeth 4,50

868743 Bloody Mary 5,50

135555 Thick Wedge 10,00

632336 The Bone Ranger 3,00

776746 Curley 8,00

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

435565 Whipcord 7,00

444634 Hammer And Tong 4,50

222422 Lucifer 3,55

122243 Lone Star 3,00

687775 Catotonic 10,00

886555 Korova Murka 8,50

381887 Barley Mow 29,00

347552 Mean Mr Mustard 5,50

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

575335 Armando Mio 8,50

213131 Swahili Star 2,85

454484 Dejavu 10,00

744411 Sirius 2,50

425434 Giggler 6,00

787663 SabreHawk 13,00

432253 Ballarina Baby 7,00

788738 Vladimir 19,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

223117 Crackerjack 4,30

451112 Concussion 3,25

588213 Jasons Choice 17,00

355617 Rail Snail 4,50

122474 Raasay 6,50

386241 Costa Brava 5,50

387374 Talented Tallentire 8,00

826372 West Way 10,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

674416 Little Bobby 7,50

521644 Murphy 2,85

342562 Nightengale 5,00

568874 The Kraken 34,00

227567 Charlotte B 12,00

354673 Whatdoyouknow 6,50

221422 Buster 2,85

582468 Cut The Mustard 9,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

874417 Black Adept 13,00

367276 Cleos Girl 6,00

414715 Scooby Snax 2,85

377643 Penguin Pusher 7,00

613421 Water Sports 2,50

656656 Warlord 8,50

867888 Outlaw 21,00

326427 Little Soldier 11,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

443851 Rock And Roller 5,50

211235 Daydreamer 4,30

846211 Dodgy Dealer 3,00

251118 Dishy Dasher 4,30

513741 Mystic Mutt 8,00

666387 Zaytoon 6,50

468165 On You Marks 10,00

743884 Salamander 34,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

488887 Firestar 19,00

246616 If Only 2,60

361176 Shall I Never 5,00

175867 Peg Legs 11,00

676623 Smokey Pete 7,50

565342 Just The Job 3,75

283588 Liver Bird 9,00

638582 Bar King 6,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

631565 Tillyfish 6,50

744767 Mickey Duff 12,00

515311 Simple Simon 2,85

577434 Angie Baby 5,00

168585 The Green Monster 10,00

823112 Rip It Up 2,85

888878 Dare Devil 29,00

431524 Kennelworth 8,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

814134 Blackmane 7,50

214257 Ikarus Flight 3,00

274112 Particle Man 2,85

314424 Call Me 5,00

587533 Dirty Harry 9,00

882888 BackFlash 41,00

476582 Zlaya Bastinda 11,00

521773 Irresistible 6,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

526817 Streaky Bacon 5,50

147731 Xenos Friend 2,55

688368 Devils Daughter 41,00

522161 Arch Raider 4,50

754528 Brenty Boy 6,50

216712 Hotstepper 5,00

463623 Larkrise 8,00

636768 Wide Awake 10,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

235122 Malard Fizz 2,50

411545 Prom Queen 5,00

888478 Op Capitan 21,00

571381 Slumper 8,50

287872 Dwindler 11,00

166541 Great Scots 6,00

747364 Handy Posi 7,00

224672 Paws For Thought 4,50
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

135763 Barmaley 7,50

357888 Forza Bruno 26,00

241232 Psyke-Out 2,60

256211 Colin Crisp 3,25

575883 Victory Star 9,00

211668 Babaaurum 6,50

641321 Rage 5,00

434655 Mad Dog 12,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

357377 Candlewick 7,50

415452 Henrys Cat 4,00

255157 Junk Mail 3,55

884888 Pic A Pocket 41,00

566657 Nifty Neil 9,00

452251 Fence Jumper 5,00

237384 Summer Knight 4,00

557777 Ramside 6,00

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

857716 Beat The Clock 7,50

548751 Express Delivery 3,25

352731 The Snowman 4,50

836476 Mile High 9,00

257352 Louscious Lolu 6,50

818847 Blossomville 19,00

344213 Fleetwood Mack 4,30

656664 Harry The Tatter 5,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

331463 Jetlagged 5,50

838158 Sloopy Poppy 8,00

653425 Kinsterna 4,30

242535 Barry 4,00

387347 Shy Girl 10,00

181161 Reaver 6,50

887186 Energy Rush 23,00

411615 Button Moon 3,25

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

616736 Klondike Kid 12,00

743547 Tommy Tucker 8,00

432122 Powerhouse 1,80

271111 Royal Flash 3,40

517236 Dandy Dan 6,50

436827 Meynells Mission 15,00

285214 Midnight Flasher 10,00

871688 Petes Pet 51,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

376221 Rooney Toons 4,50

834637 The Animal Lover 10,00

517562 Fast Tracker 5,50

524441 Dippy Lippy 2,75

151777 Drifter 7,00

828881 Pink Ticket 41,00

614334 Jester 3,75

778364 Rum Punch 8,50

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

324151 Flinty 3,00

565827 Bocca Lupo 8,00

586861 Bono Blair 10,00

764767 Skin And Bones 6,50

278733 Is That True 21,00

541244 Career King 2,85

111223 Drifting 5,50

657446 Winter Warmers 12,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

336313 Terra 3,25

271847 Digenis 6,50

777552 Smokey Eyes 10,00

556644 Diminata 8,00

312641 Kapenguria 3,50

332874 Mickeys Magic 4,50

885876 Every Dog Has Its Day 41,00

676666 Hickie Kiss 5,50

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

715368 Benjamin Instead 4,50

423758 Fox Hunter 3,75

745448 Aero Flush 2,85

148823 Crazy Bear 6,00

858257 Well I Never 10,00

887165 Kibaki 7,00

552742 Richie Roo 8,50

888888 Powered By Milk 23,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

644234 Get The Trip 6,00

364475 Dama Turu 5,00

648766 Run Rabbit Run 11,00

783484 Scruffs Lad 9,00

356565 Count Hinesh 7,50

312532 Happy Clappy 3,55

214321 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,55

888387 Special Bobby 23,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

887788 Satellite Sam 26,00

257478 Pie In The Sky 6,50

314233 Edge 5,50

526614 Uncle Tom 10,00

147561 Jet Stone 3,00

312312 Misty Buff 4,00

261247 Big Dont Argue 4,50

665158 Prancer 8,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

888886 Orient Express 29,00

773473 Bengy Boy 9,00

534427 Panda Bear 6,50

852831 Bushbys Bank Balance 3,00

214245 Bobbys Girl 5,00

231142 Devvo 2,75

872276 Torpedo 11,00

662265 Hop Along 7,50

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

154342 Braveheart 2,85

252635 Medium Well 2,75

885868 Rolling In It 26,00

868176 Pretty Shoes 12,00

762562 Hannah Hound 6,50

473531 Devil Woman 5,50

447658 Costa Sun 10,00

243216 Bruces Boy 8,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

653386 Little Nesbitt 13,00

521456 Flash Gordon 5,50

255242 Mr Manager 8,50

336364 Vittles 7,00

642266 Weware 2,85

434217 Nobbly Bobbly 2,50

378417 Over The Hill 10,00

478886 Autumn Mist 29,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

888788 Demolition Dog 34,00

512347 Star Raven 7,00

528477 Notonyournellie 8,50

572241 Dabber 5,00

335513 Marathon Runner 6,00

182373 Shakey Sammie 3,75

163215 Santas Little Helper 2,60

888572 High Fives I Like 11,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

558656 Standing Still 7,50

767878 Paragon 23,00

673375 Tropical Storm 9,00

766213 Loco Racer 6,00

232417 Terra Cotta 4,00

145355 Asian Wind 3,75

238422 Lilith 5,00

215632 Cavo Doro 4,50

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

273518 Slippy When Wet 9,00

443433 Hair Chaser 5,00

142516 Mad Max 6,00

521152 Donny Darko 2,75

878884 Black Bob 41,00

111758 The Emperor 7,50

713353 Four Left Feet 11,00

414663 Class Act 3,20

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

356623 Eliminator 5,50

666855 Lily Langley 12,00

222242 Ginger Witch 2,85

337485 Ournana 8,00

453553 Diefenbaker 2,60

255514 After Hours 6,50

886581 Big Gizza 34,00

675155 Eat My Hat 10,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

277868 Damage Done 17,00

325754 Nocando 8,50

121333 Dirty Pots 2,00

245535 Gloria Victis 7,00

226614 Iskender 6,00

624384 Odin 13,00

256717 Onion Banji 11,00

142125 Benim Yolum 4,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

588874 Steve 23,00

454666 Dear John 8,50

176581 Alter Ego 10,00

113744 Butchers Pencil 4,00

111421 Tammys Luck 2,75

424475 Torro 7,00

422753 Maverick 4,50

666635 Dimetri 6,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

777162 Silverstone 8,00

447527 Dainty Boss 6,50

878868 Alfie 41,00

445138 Baskerville Pup 10,00

684334 Off The Leash 3,00

122533 Onit 5,50

565322 Scooby Dooby Doo 2,55

871276 Woody 12,00

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

885328 Mathe Ballitsa 34,00

426454 Mind Blade 5,00

356724 Goliath 6,00

588735 Guzen Ko 9,00

174381 Charlottes Web 7,50

335355 Big Mac 2,50

224322 Cone Nose 3,75

675145 Bulletproof 11,00

13:11
07-01

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

533111 Photoflash 30.10

156 Target Act 30.11

346454 Cabin Fever 30.04

434 Lumina Viper 30.02

266665 Donegal Chick 29.87

452134 Geordie Cassie 29.88

13:42
07-03

Newcastle (P3)480µ.

4 Vics Bennmolly 29.78

466336 Bigbash Elles 29.74

661642 Highclere Robin 29.81

53642 Honey Pebble 29.76

16144 Turnhouse Ace 29.82

142512 Sunoak Freya 29.70

14:12
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

653341 Hanoras Gale 30.53

261522 Mr Loy 30.00

155542 Irvines Express 29.56

212215 Everyones Friend 29.55

414333 Guinness Zero 29.16

314152 Calzaghe Balboa 28.92

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

461817 Viva Gloria 11,00

335458 Boo Boo 4,00

313131 Navigator 2,50

578824 Magnifico 26,00

324483 Monster Mark 5,00

571278 Poseidon 6,00

137261 Sky Thunder 7,50

217828 Pickled Eggs 9,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

364338 Slip Stream 6,50

866242 Magic Matt 7,50

668583 Christmas Caroll 11,00

767453 Apache 5,00

762773 Skinny Skimmer 9,00

414632 The Brass Monk 3,00

287887 Fine Fettle 19,00

323111 Clondyke Pete 2,85

13:19
03-02

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

262463 Cloheena Smurf 30.10

656452 Magical Bonnie 30.03

155165 Kettle Of Fish 30.04

5 Mount Lassie 30.35

463643 Last Act 29.91

556524 Black Jasper 29.92

13:48
03-04

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

323415 Crucial Posh 29.53

625314 Farmer George 29.56

661633 Rowington Pixie 29.68

45231 Cefn Carys 29.75

213333 Eleanors Star 29.56

551654 Uncle Stevie 29.50

14:18
03-06

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

221413 Headleys Wally 29.12

653652 Broxi Blue 29.12

432334 Drahbeg Lord 29.23

146435 Miss Megara 28.93

436341 Pookies Storm 29.10

133232 Bit Lucky 29.03

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

473878 Blodwen 23,00

257537 Olly Polly 5,00

434133 Bindy Boo Boo 3,20

838472 Hi Ya Sugar 8,00

754434 Walk The Plank 12,00

677583 Apples And Pears 9,00

644155 Alpha Male 2,60

626784 Itchy Bitchy 6,50

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

523538 Speedy 10,00

543627 Levi Lady 8,50

112615 Gulliver 4,50

858688 Topsey Turvey 21,00

331333 Midfield Man 2,55

341433 Deaf Joey 4,50

581443 Bitter Beauty 7,00

185513 Well Oiled 5,50

13:28
07-02

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

365633 Holycross Turbo 29.01

341311 Flexburn Lass 29.33

222465 Mumhan Alainn 29.15

316121 Scarlet Fiadh 29.30

145211 Geordie Dazzler 29.26

144166 El Conso 29.19

13:57
07-04

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

613364 Sleek Hopper 29.80

354613 Lisnakill Bruno 29.85

564423 Mollys Clyde 29.87

664155 Target Hugh 29.77

- Target Frost 30.10

466462 Mill Maximillion 29.85

14:27
07-06

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

421232 Fane Adeekay 17.44

552655 Some Dancer 17.35

416333 Nyla Edson 17.52

226216 Target Master 17.44

621244 Dragon Obama 17.42

255512 Queenies Bubba 17.53

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

578678 Last Hope 34,00

613374 Omar Comin 6,50

671761 Meccymoo 5,50

714686 Yorkshire Lad 10,00

353324 Limpsfield Lad 4,30

313714 Rags To Riches 2,00

548753 R U Sure 12,00

156563 Komboloi 8,00

13:03
03-01

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

314355 Westmead Nigel 29.65

134265 Ballyhi Gift 29.59

212452 Magical Pippy 29.65

565316 Brookend Flick 29.53

253154 Corbiere Phare 29.67

424421 Onthewonkyside 30.07

13:34
03-03

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

424655 Cash Chips 29.10

623433 Tom Beag 29.57

545154 Cabra Daisy 29.73

354554 Rumble Sas 29.10

345424 Seans Choice 29.45

523424 Disprove 29.14

14:04
03-05

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

461614 Ballymac Kelso 29.52

242244 Builders Fantasy 29.11

354333 Threeeurosshort 29.32

254153 Bit View Rock 29.43

614535 Marys Lane 29.20

641562 Cu Sith Leuen 29.22

14:32
03-07

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

142322 Ascot Joey 28.81

243312 Toy Soldier 29.07

121222 Drahbeg Gold 28.83

134361 Bangersand Spuds 29.10

251325 Woodview Wonder 29.04

333254 Cu Sith Peajay 29.08
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14:42
07-07

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

532632 Romeo Slipstream 17.58

253361 Megeo 17.50

516166 Dunbar Survivor 17.48

433545 Canny Agnes 17.49

534224 Fabulous Soda 17.45

134456 Dragon Reagan 17.39

15:12
07-09

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

115666 Target Flight 29.44

255663 Sunoak Jacob 29.58

631132 Marazion Tetra 29.54

361266 Our Boy Vic 29.42

144163 Shellam Tyra 29.52

151454 Drumna Brandy 29.46

15:44
07-11

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

331332 Bandicoot Libby 29.27

565652 Philomenas Pet 29.20

344563 Blackhall Merry 29.37

435261 Spyinthesky 29.40

212556 Bonnie Boness 29.38

131234 Queenies Vinny 29.48

16:18
01-01

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

445646 Skeough Fairy 29.47

424436 Cronas Emmi 29.25

533343 Tiffinys Girl 29.11

546665 Pinsley Cyclone 29.01

356344 Madame Mcglynn 29.50

641554 Geneva Encore 29.35

16:57
01-03

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

446626 Slaneyside Opal 28.60

453134 Lord Rufus 28.55

525123 Josses Boy 28.71

335361 Dunsallagh Kitty 28.64

336515 Made Of Steel 28.63

312563 Fahy Hill 28.51

14:47
03-08

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

513522 Cefn Nero 29.17

245561 Droopys Elodie 29.45

646622 Ballymac Pace 29.59

353215 Onthelightside 29.45

156664 Ballymac Ro 29.27

452224 Fabulous Belief 29.13

15:19
03-10

Hall Green (HC)480µ.

654664 Ballyhi Clare 30.01

645336 Brunswick Ash 29.96

464365 Westview Frances 29.54

615564 Hollywood Hero 29.55

612255 Cabra Joker 29.79

152314 Letherbelucky 29.33

15:51
03-12

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

121566 Brookend Jill 29.91

433532 Droopys Micro 29.85

16 Laid Back Diva 30.02

545442 Cefn Anna 30.21

423251 Grumpy Geezer 29.91

523333 Ranchers Emma 29.86

16:27
04-02

Hove (A5) 515µ.

525416 Foileen Cowboy 30.60

231415 Cisberry Geo 30.41

662615 Cloheena Layla 30.39

444541 Rogue Hurricane 30.57

663631 Kilara Sweetpea 30.44

352251 Killeacle Pink 30.52

17:07
04-04

Hove (D2) 285µ.

233424 Brinkleys Dipsy 16.72

536514 Swift Batten 16.89

145233 Marys Boy 16.69

444442 Flackwell Spirit 16.52

421542 Scarlet Seamist 16.70

416665 Solid Fairy 16.64

14:58
07-08

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

245223 Alba Cheyenne 40.47

561656 Blastoff Herrera 39.88

452456 The Moppitt 39.79

532344 Romeo Alvaro 39.98

141243 Tonawillie Jet 39.94

462512 El Sheik 39.84

15:27
07-10

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

353534 Any Cheek 29.44

563366 Geordie Showboat 29.44

362215 Target Angel 29.60

214542 Colliery Lady 29.56

556566 Alnwick Katie 29.32

341155 Marys Command 29.55

15:58
07-12

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

523 Coloured Valley 30.15

334533 Rileys Ruby 30.08

453365 Geordie Fever 30.11

464156 Target Aria 30.34

43 Blackhouse Mario 30.26

342253 Queenies Hi 30.08

16:37
01-02

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

651652 Aero Breda 28.88

522326 Shaka Donnacha 28.98

562364 Shaneboy Colleen 28.74

434325 Quick Pixie 28.82

315216 Inca Lady 28.86

221632 Medlock Millie 28.95

17:17
01-04

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

554521 Cronas Josh 28.93

225346 Gabbys Delilah 28.92

116633 Kersal Biscuit 28.77

265216 Steeple Rd Tina 28.86

665264 Find Mr Ted 28.67

343243 Knockroe Fairy 28.54

15:04
03-09

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

5465 Vivas Send It 29.78

514262 Dunbolg Tucana 29.51

231254 Tear Drop 29.73

146125 Be Inspired 29.57

343212 Mistique Flare 29.45

541433 Droopys Pizzi 29.83

15:33
03-11

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

322265 Ballyhi Evita 29.42

222 Cefn Menna 29.85

1 Mount Blueboy 30.11

641333 Coz Im Happy 29.67

635435 Westmead Paul 29.65

563155 Made The Cut 29.90

16:08
04-01

Hove (A10) 515µ.

44 Droopys Dame 31.36

465346 Noreens Friend 30.78

242441 Surprise Me Baby 31.06

666263 Who Needs Socks 30.91

511645 Nellie Oleson 31.00

312256 Miss Jolly 30.90

16:47
04-03

Hove (A8) 515µ.

322432 Droopys Tequila 30.80

146545 Telthefishermen 31.07

543234 Sarries 30.63

66131 Swift Shroud 30.73

444442 Droopys Empoli 30.62

135245 Frenchies Nod 30.46

17:28
04-05

Hove (A11) 515µ.

515155 Im No Angel 31.35

436135 Express Cupid 31.01

531332 Anelda 31.18

523333 Ballymac Barnes 31.26

416313 Timberlee Lass 31.21

521632 Ardrath Rumble 30.96
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17:38
01-05

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

466342 Marazion Hope 28.46

122514 Corrin Madam 28.47

366561 Shaneboy Jenny 28.36

235645 Steady On Mike 28.48

551542 Newinn Ruby 28.33

226162 Handinyourgun 28.75

18:18
01-07

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

131532 Lacewing 28.85

362231 Slaneyside Sasha 28.74

456434 Wanner 29.02

662255 Polar Express 28.55

666321 Trigonometry 28.86

445343 Chopchop Butler 28.81

18:57
01-09

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

122313 Oakmac Sophie 28.60

323352 Tewmax Pieman 28.60

416433 Gatekeeper 28.48

355312 Moanteen Impact 28.52

433232 Blue Knows Best 28.44

222451 Target Gear 28.58

19:33
01-11

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

662532 Standard Sweep 28.41

164615 Phoenix Joanie 28.58

115464 Jen Jens Hope 28.67

263524 Ballymac Gwen 28.61

134112 Keppel Gate 28.59

646164 Boherash Wanda 28.68

20:04
01-13

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

332525 Ballymac Rior 29.08

431 Faydas Gem 29.24

246365 Slip Away 28.99

654655 Carneys Johnjoe 28.73

661554 Pimlico County 29.08

135326 Scolaris Son 28.97

17:48
04-06

Hove (A10) 515µ.

136125 Get On Cindy 31.02

534223 Springwood Becky 30.87

233222 Confey Black 31.00

466223 Step In Front 30.73

166655 Once An Angel 31.35

433152 Dance Daniella 30.91

18:27
04-08

Hove (D1) 285µ.

425125 Jumeirah Henry 16.58

626251 Ashgrove Jet 16.60

321554 Aegean Razl 16.82

352331 Loughteen Matt 16.62

451454 Ale Lele 16.56

424312 Droopys Postie 16.56

19:07
04-10

Hove (A6) 515µ.

453225 Swift Hope 30.47

325463 Get On Chloe 30.54

411664 Cokery Girl 30.44

456654 Rowfolds Gareth 30.81

636225 May It Be 30.44

544321 Skywalker Tara 30.47

19:38
04-12

Hove (D3) 285µ.

536566 Get On Talia 17.02

265556 Anto Markos Rose 16.71

412434 Elijahs Dream 16.88

352322 Stallone Beth 16.89

444661 Be Of The Bang 16.76

413433 Headford Poppy 16.79

20:11
04-14

Hove (A9) 515µ.

555123 Liljaqs Girl 30.76

352564 Sky Rocker 30.95

312546 Maketherounds 30.85

555124 Beanos Nell 30.86

545533 Killacolla Jamie 30.74

424655 Droopys Quip 30.75

17:58
01-06

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

232266 Sarahs Fantasy 29.05

331543 Ollys Galaxy 28.72

542514 Ballymac Dean 29.34

534533 Efceelass 28.72

526551 Ballymac Magpie 29.11

352443 Knockardtry Jet 29.01

18:37
01-08

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

522416 Gurtnacrehy Sean 28.13

323511 Tinnock Rio 28.05

524612 Sallybog Jo Jo 28.15

113153 Ballymac Jack 28.00

352314 Rosslyn Magic 28.03

411315 Baltylum Bumble 28.38

19:17
01-10

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

463313 Marshbrook Max 28.82

212466 Galtee Dino 28.57

563525 Rathbeg Lad 28.66

444221 Ballymac Dobbins 28.74

246514 Baltylum Januzaj 28.76

143412 Nightinaday 28.69

19:47
01-12

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

361114 Galtee Leah 28.50

113662 Aero Goytee 28.32

113165 Garryglass Hugo 28.54

414361 Johnny Rondo 28.43

451131 Says You Molly 28.49

354633 Black Turbo 28.12

20:18
01-14

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

215141 Clondouglas Ava 28.51

234414 Pipistrelle 28.56

326445 Ballymac Bahira 28.44

155652 Shaneboy Crissie 28.52

355653 Bottlerat Schlep 28.38

524225 Tycoon Rocket 28.61

18:08
04-07

Hove (A8) 515µ.

424456 Ballybeg Brae 30.40

414456 Paris Or Moscow 30.80

454666 Champagne Maura 30.94

442313 Guinness One 30.86

234531 Brinkleys Daisy 30.58

365241 Hearditallbefore 30.87

18:47
04-09

Hove (A7) 515µ.

444212 Swift Jiggle 30.50

352115 Punk Rock Animal 30.79

363234 Bayliss Boy 30.57

434532 Alist Kattrina 30.58

323631 Shlow Down Foxy 30.70

412612 Steeple Rd Jason 30.62

19:22
04-11

Hove (A6) 515µ.

212531 Myles Baby 30.56

444112 Janes Blaze 30.62

163114 Steves Aphrodite 30.51

316621 Nowhere Man 30.64

1132 Zari Prince 30.64

324126 Mairead Blue 30.55

19:56
04-13

Hove (A7) 515µ.

141445 Nans Bolt 30.71

434416 Auldworth Lad 30.64

122513 Drumcove Oscar 30.45

251251 Riverside Topaz 30.86

556254 Watch The Lady 30.60

151366 Aint We Avinfun 30.73

20:28
17-01

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

253632 Minnies Bolbina 29.48

165653 Droopys Rival 29.34

336466 Follow De Arrow 29.40

246314 Suirview Nap 29.48

561664 Moreton Misty 29.24

251535 Suirview Arch 29.49
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20:33
18-01

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

166165 Cooladerry Sky 28.82

513226 Lauragh Lyric 28.89

614646 Meister Lady 29.02

114154 Rough Nastyboy 28.91

165135 Gottabe Lili 29.00

131516 Feed Me More 28.85

20:56
16-02

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

632 State Visit 28.71

3534 Nuthill Pat 28.74

511614 Boherash Lotte 28.50

345566 Passing Packers 27.96

165335 Ballyshannon Lad 28.06

412153 Silverhill Jenny 27.75

21:16
17-04

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

462346 Fahrenheit Buddy 30.55

355664 Fairbrook Spirit 30.32

344213 Lisnakill Elsie 30.47

536344 Seethes Dream 30.03

416665 Bishops Collar 29.78

262532 Auzzie Biggs 30.32

21:37
18-05

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

226154 Killahas Molly 29.02

222135 Abacus 28.99

536543 Solid Tempo 28.95

241626 Rahoolea Man 28.94

313553 Soviet Angel 28.94

453116 Woodcocks Denzil 28.95

21:58
16-06

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

132145 Mahoonagh Floss 27.89

362155 Glenburn Jimmy 28.17

554522 Howsyourcow 28.06

253221 Avignon Hope 28.22

316426 Slatta Jeff 27.90

266126 Rommel 27.96

20:39
16-01

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

254162 Rock Dream 28.04

344363 Skyview Forest 28.10

133533 Absolutely Wah 28.08

433124 Barnagrane Tara 28.09

655643 Lisnakill Paudie 28.08

434224 Ballyshannon One 27.79

21:01
17-03

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

533454 Clonleigh Kate 29.97

345126 Narabane Lane 29.70

452124 Shellgroveconnie 29.49

361256 Suirview Jaguar 29.54

311566 Sunrise Eclipse 29.30

651464 Fivestar Premier 29.39

21:22
18-04

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

453442 Jura Oscar 28.32

544616 Adoras Sapient 28.36

465221 Confident Kewell 28.46

641641 Glideaway Eske 28.34

163126 Oil Price 28.35

224451 Farnes Formby 28.41

21:43
16-05

Sunderland (A7)450µ.

253532 Farloe Lacey 28.72

6544 Hardwick Martina 28.72

5351 Macys Mucky Pup 28.85

635635 Farkland Minnie 28.66

561226 Carbine Williams 28.62

335144 Hey Baby 28.32

22:04
17-07

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

344323 Aero Stealth 29.87

524412 Orient Razl 29.73

362443 Tobar Hope 29.60

555236 Gowlane Sky 29.52

254426 My Little Flojo 29.60

646422 Reem 29.85

20:44
17-02

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

554464 Airmount Gene 29.73

651252 Isabellas Charm 29.77

532314 Mindy Be Quick 29.77

525245 Yokon Sand 29.87

654452 Whole Lotto Luck 29.80

223221 Suirview Royal 29.81

21:06
18-03

Yarmouth (A6) 462µ.

116342 Devine Beauty 29.12

543326 Quivers Trumps 29.01

254454 Luminous Pink 29.28

153442 Suirview Barry 29.14

451555 Glenavonprincess 29.30

142462 Martiya 29.08

21:27
16-04

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

552133 Witton Galileo 27.80

212341 Roman Recruit 27.68

314551 Strath Sandy 27.74

332131 Siberian Skyfall 27.63

125241 Going Direct 27.70

415412 Im Teddy Too 27.68

21:48
17-06

Swindon (OR) 480µ.

145412 Velvet Blaze 29.02

554112 Holdem Rio

234241 Sawpit Sunshine

124566 Honour Jet

166533 Face The Blade

213111 Brinkleys King 28.71

22:09
18-07

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

246433 Johnstown Legend 28.72

652456 Coolhill Light 28.84

532331 Longlegged Lulu 28.72

331415 Moors Lee 28.71

213451 Dromana Special 28.75

122666 Black Label 28.74

20:49
18-02

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

664451 Dysert Ellie 28.77

525311 Windgap Falcon 29.04

623412 Spray Tan 28.94

346521 Demon Barber 28.87

633362 Annvale Girl 28.98

655352 Marlfield Lana 28.96

21:11
16-03

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

565415 Another Tily 27.90

1665 Hardwick Ayala 27.95

252533 Silverhill Park 27.92

422423 Galboola Hatter 27.77

451612 Slatta Ducky 27.78

521343 Sans Treve 27.89

21:32
17-05

Swindon (OR) 480µ.

515311 Stonepark Bill

465135 Likeitalot

563155 Slippy Legend 29.18

146421 Sawpit Successor 29.36

134365 Huarache Finn 29.33

542313 Kranky Damo

21:53
18-06

Yarmouth (A6) 462µ.

352244 Subway Georgia 29.05

232354 Brangwyn Vienna 28.93

443322 Moors Loopy Lil 29.09

441144 Castlegore Tipsy 29.04

164266 Mince Words 28.97

331243 Celestial King 29.16

22:14
16-07

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

221543 Crossfield Diane 28.79

114265 Saynatan 28.92

542451 Great Frostini 28.40

413344 Reagrove Girl 28.11

223225 Unlimited 27.79

311335 Piercestown Away 27.86
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22:19
17-08

Swindon (OR) 509µ.

321215 Dunbolg Brax

312244 Empress Katie

333334 Total Focus

412773 Black Gold

643233 Primo Lucky

654216 Sapphire Belle 30.58

22:41
18-09

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

561342 Suirview Beauty 28.59

165541 Moors Doit Later 28.54

562653 Liscarton Turbo 28.62

221314 Final Point 28.55

435655 Slippy Kathy 28.57

364144 View Classic 28.75

23:02
16-10

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

351324 Wing It 27.88

641261 Ardrahan Zsa Zsa 27.75

511 Five Alley Bella 28.00

316242 Topstar Fox 27.80

444562 Farloe Adams 27.73

244143 Tenerife Playa 27.81

22:24
18-08

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

621512 Moors Ashlyn 28.68

635534 Evil Boots 28.57

515346 Jacks Yer Man 28.59

432615 Pawsome Tigalily 28.69

134426 Pawsome Indiana 28.69

621313 Woodcocks Susie 28.76

22:47
16-09

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

413116 Eden Rex 27.67

65142 Rosshill Suzy 27.50

415612 Fortune Rebel 27.67

541456 Mustang Santi 27.64

114414 Pipeys Dream 27.66

213414 Boy Lee 27.58

22:31
16-08

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

522415 Farloe Maddy 28.39

241253 Geneva Lily 28.27

64 Shaunas Vision 28.53

214622 Balmoral Katie 28.49

644214 Longrange Dava 28.42

646316 Aislings Mo 28.31

22:52
17-10

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

125634 Hedsor Cloudy 29.63

513524 Jet Stream Haze 29.45

333544 Spot Five 29.41

343435 Honourandrespect 29.50

516435 Farkland Jackal 29.41

151652 Pennys Blaze 29.51

22:36
17-09

Swindon (OR) 509µ.

442241 Dangerous Diver

214332 Astute Missile

356144 Castell Millie

223514 Capusotto

461321 Calico Boy

- Vacant

22:57
18-10

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

333423 Islas Deasy 28.54

411641 Bigwood Mike 28.74

213654 Roxys Katie 28.41

425156 Moors To Come 28.41

343215 Lakota Port 28.46

421532 Iconic Murray 28.38


